Hordiienko Tamara Fylymonivna

Category Family member

0O KombiHaT Mporpec, 3aCTyNHUK reHepasibHOro

Last position
AvpekTopa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hordiienko Oleh Viktorovych
SE "Kirovohrad khp #2" , Head

N

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

N0 Komb6iHaT Mporpec,
3aCTYNHWK reHepasibHoOro
AvpekTopa

0O kombiHaT "MPOIPEC",
3acTyMHUK reHepasbHOro
AVpeKTopa

0O kombiHaT "MPOIPEC",
3aCTYNHWK FreHepasibHOro
AvnpekTopa

0O kombiHaT "MPOIPEC",
3acTyMHUK reHepasbHOro
ApeKTopa

15 542,98

9 934,06

19 235,75

1 493,46

15
402,07

35
187,21

33
964,99

36
781,61


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34610
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

190
000,00

580
000,00

200
000,00

400
000,00

400
000,00

300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 46.8s0. m
(1)

2018 — — 46.8sg. m
(1)

2017 — — 46.8 sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 101.6 sg. m
(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18cd0459-3f77-4407-bd42-b3d184f5ce47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32068af4-4b3d-4354-b594-04574f456ba8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d13b00a1-d17e-4b1d-995d-8d0174590b29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8966ae56-02d6-4a87-a038-c0cd634aebc0

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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